
 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 1 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/14
06/03/14 

District 02 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

02-LAS-139-30.0/40 IN LASSEN AND SHASTA COUNTIES AT NORTHWEST PAVING BLINE, JEFF $1,490,524 06/11/13 30%
02-4F1304 VARIOUS LOCATIONS. 

AR CHIP SEAL 
REDDING CA 96001 

8115 SECLUDED VALLEY DRIVE 13700 HWY 36E 

RED BLUFF, CA 96080 

$127,293
 $0

07/08/13 
07/20/14 

9%

(530)246-4388 
(530)949-2984 

02-LAS-395-56.5/61 IN LASSEN COUNTY AT AND NEAR JOHN HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & BLINE, JEFF $2,594,604 05/24/13 96%
02-3C0724 
NH-S395-(240)E 

--() 

STONVILLE FROM 0.1 MILE NORTH OF 

SUNNYSIDE ROAD TO 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF 

ROUTE 36. 

PAVEMENT REHAB. 

MATERIALS INC 

BURNEY CA 96013 

24339 HIGHWAY 89 N 

(530)949-2984 

471-800 DIANE DRIVE 

SUSANVILLE, CA 96130 

$2,674,681
 $0

06/13/13 
06/28/14 

98%

SUSPENDED 

HA23 (530)335-5501 

02-MOD-139-22.6/22.8 IN MODOC COUNTY ABOUT 23 MILES NORTH STUDEBAKER BROWN ELECTRIC INC ESTES, RODDY $209,900 12/10/13 18%

HB1 

02-1E0604 OF CANBY FROM 0.6 MILE TO 0.4 MILE 

SOUTH OF PEREZ INSPECTION STATION. 

INSTALL CCTV AND RWIS 
ROSEVILLE CA 95678 

(916)788-1626 

2008 OPPORTUNITY DR STE 140 

(530)941-4998 

18300 ANTLER SCHOOL 

RD. BLDG D 

LAKEHEAD, CA 96051 

$67,426
 $0

12/23/13 
07/08/14 

32%

02-MOD-395-23.3/40 IN MODOC COUNTY NEAR ALTURAS FROM 0.2 AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS, ESTES, RODDY $1,203,524 04/14/14 0%
02-4G1704 MILE NORTH OF B STREET TO 0.1 MILE 

NORTH OF COUNTY ROAD 133A. 

INC. 

1012 11TH STREET SUITE 1000 
18300 ANTLER SCHOOL 

RD, BLDG D 

$0
 $0

05/05/14 
0%

AR CHIP SEAL 
MODESTO CA 95354 

LAKEHEAD, CA 96051 

(209)522-2277 
(530)941-4998 

02-PLU-70-90.5/96 IN LASSEN AND PLUMAS COUNTIES ON RTE HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & BLINE, JEFF $868,299 04/05/13 92%
02-4E9904 36 FROM RUSSEL AVENUE TO 0.1 MILE 

WEST OF SUSAN RIVER BRIDGEAND ON 

MATERIALS INC 

24339 STATE HWY 89 N 
471-800 DIANE DRIVE 

SUSANVILLE, CA 96130 

$933,351
 $0

04/26/13 
03/28/14 

99%

ROUTE 70 FROM 0.7 MILE WES 

HMA THIN BLANKET WITH DIGOUTS 
BURNEY CA 96013 

(530)949-0697 

(530)335-5501 

02-SHA-5-.1/0 IN SISKIYOU AND SHASTA COUNTIES AT TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF BAILEY, JOHN $3,879,240 04/11/13 93% 
02-3E6504 
BHIM-000C-(357)E 

--() 

VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

BRIDGE MAINTENANCE 

CALIFORNIA INC 

TEMPE AZ 85282 

1310 W 23RD STREET 

(530)440-9554

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$3,747,581 
$0 

05/06/13 
06/02/14 

94% 

SUSPENDED 

(602)437-1711 



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

State of California Department of Transportation Page 2 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/14
06/03/14 

02District 

02-SHA-5-13.8/14.1 

Fed Aid 

20.20 

Pgm Code 

02-0H0404 

Contract 
Location 

Storm Water 
Plan 

IN SHASTA COUNTY IN REDDING FROM 0.1 

MILE SOUTH TO 0.2 MILE NORTH OF 

HARTNELL AVE OVERCROSSING DIR'S 

EMERGENCY L.B. 

Description 

REPAIR BRIDGE DAMAGE 

Type Of Work 

SHASTA CONSTRUCTORS, INC. 

Contractor 

REDDING, CA 96002 

(530)365-3930 

4150 FIG TREE LANE 

ALEXANDER, NATHAN 

Resident 
Engineer 

(530)604-5102 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$785,000

Bid + CCOs

 $269,417

Comp To date

 $0

This Month 

02/05/14 

Awarded 

02/25/14 

Approved 

04/18/14 

Est Comp
Accepted 

50%

%Time

 34%

% Work 
Message 

201130 

02-SHA-5-34.3/36.8 
02-4F4504 
HSNH-0058-(351) 

--()

IN SHASTA COUNTY NEAR LAKEHEAD, 

0.8 MILE SOUTH OF GILMAN ROAD 

UNDERCROSSING TO GILMAN ROAD 

OVERCROSSING. 

IMPROVE ROADWAY DRAINAGE 

FROM TULLIS, INC. 

REDDING CA 96049 

(530)241-5105 

P.O. BOX 493416 

BADE, TIM 

(530)604-4845 

18300 ANTLER SCHOOL 

RD, BLDG D 

LAKEHEAD, CA 96051 

$1,492,741
 $0
 $0

04/14/14 
04/30/14 
08/08/14 

0%

 0%

02-SHA-5-39.5/40.8 

HA21 

02-378904 
ACBR-0058-(337)N 

00-58 3-(7N) 

--() 

SWPPP 

IN SHASTA COUNTY NEAR LAKEHEAD FROM 

0.3 KM NORTH OF ANTLER SUMMIT 

OVERCROSSING TO 0.5 KM NORTH OF 

ANTLER UNDERPASS 

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 

TUTOR SALIBA CORPORATION 

SYLMAR CA 91342 

(818)362-8391 

15901 OLDEN STREET 

DARNALL, MARK 

(530)225-3083 

4300 CATERPILLAR ROAD 

REDDING CA 96003 

$128,598,405
 $81,047,313

 $0

09/25/09 
10/14/09 
04/01/16 

83%

 63%

02-SHA-299-2.5/4.3 
02-1E10U4 
ACHS-NH -(929)9 

HSNH- 1-(2E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

IN SHASTA COUNTY ABOUT 17 MILES WEST 

OF REDDING FROM 2.5 TO 4.3 MILES 

EAST OF TRINITY COUNTY LINE. 

INCREASE CURVE RADII, WIDEN 

MERCER FRASER COMPANY 

EUREKA CA 955021006 

(707)443-6371 

P O BOX 1006 

MENDOZA, SERGIO 

(530)945-2437 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$12,862,569
 $12,422,135

 $0

07/12/11 
08/10/11 
11/03/14 

72%

 93%

02-SHA-299-4.3/5.5 

HB1 

02-2E5104 
ACHS- 299-(171) 

NHP-299 -(171)E 

--() 

SWPPP 

IN SHASTA COUNTY ABOUT 17.3 MILES 

WEST OF REDDING FROM 4.3 TO 5.5 

MILES EAST OF TRINITY COUNTY 

CURVE IMPROVEMENT WITH HMA OVER AB 

NORDIC INDUSTRIES INC 

OLIVEHURST CA 95961 

(530)742-7124 

1437 FURNEAUX ROAD 

MENDOZA, SERGIO 

(530)225-3193 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$11,687,232
 $7,100,881

 $0

11/29/12 
01/10/13 
11/06/14 

60%

 61%

02-SHA-299-30.3/40.7 

HA22 

02-360704 
STP-P299-(176)E 

--() 

IN SHASTA COUNTY AT AND NEAR BELLA 

VISTA FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF 

INTERMOUNTAIN DRIVE TO 0.3 MILE WEST 

OF BACKBONE RIDGE ROAD 

REPAIR ROADWAY WITH HMA OVER AB 

J F SHEA CONSTRUCTION INC 

REDDING CA 96049 

(530)246-4292 

P O BOX 494519 

ZDENEK, MICHAEL 

(530)356-7818

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$22,229,361 
$2,212,547 

$0 

11/05/13 
11/15/13 
02/27/15 

20% 

10% 

SUSPENDED 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 3 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/14
06/03/14 

District 02 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

02-SIS-3-36.0/46.9 IN SISKIYOU COUNTY IN AND NEAR YREKA TULLIS, INC. MALLORY, NICOLE $2,797,056 05/02/14 0%
02-4G2704 FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF REIDEL RANCH 

ROAD TO 0.6 MILE NORTH OF LAURA 

LANE. 

THIN BLANKET OVERLAY WITH DIGOUTS 

REDDING CA 96049 

(530)241-5105 

P.O. BOX 493416 

(530)605-5871 

1625 MOTT ROAD 

MT. SHASTA, CA 96067 

$0
 $0

05/16/14 
0%

02-SIS-3-48.3/53.1 IN SISKIYOU COUNTY IN AND NEAR YREKA TIMBERWORKS MCLAUGHLIN, ROBERTA $792,904 05/14/13 76%
02-4F1604 FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF JUNIPER DRIVE 

TO 13TH STREET. 

ASPHALT RUBBER CHIP SEAL 
MT SHASTA CA 96067 

(530)926-4093 

P O BOX 1240 

(530)841-0173 

1745 S. MAIN STREET 

YREKA, CA 96097 

$373,828
 $0

06/10/13 
07/01/14 

46%

SUSPENDED 

02-SIS-5-50.6/52.1 IN SISKIYOU COUNTY NEAR YREKA FROM J F SHEA CONSTRUCTION INC BAILEY, JOHN $8,840,136 11/08/12 50%
02-3C9204 
ACBR-IM00-(591)7 

--() 

0.6 MILE SOUTH OF SHASTA RIVER 

BRIDGES TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF VISTA 

POINT 

DECK REPLACEMENT, SEISMIC RETROFIT 

REDDING CA 96049 

(530)246-4292 

P O BOX 494519 

(530)604-4847 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$5,770,416
 $0

12/14/12 
01/23/15 

65%

HA21 SWPPP 

02-SIS-5-51.2/58.1 IN SISKIYOU COUNTY NEAR YREKA FROM ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS OF HINTON, JOHN $46,574,765 12/22/11 82%
02-3E7604 
ACIM-0059-(170)E 

--() 

0.3 MILE SOUTH OF SHASTA RIVER BRIDGE 

TO 0.1 MILE NORTH OF KLAMATH RIVER 

ROAD UNDERCROSSING 

RECONSTRUCT ROAD WITH CONCRETE PAV 

CALIFORNIA INC 

RENO NV 89570 

P O BOX 70846 

(530)604-4847 

1745 S. MAIN STREET 

YREKA, CA 96097 

$30,171,420
 $0

01/18/12 
08/21/14 

65%

SWPPP (775)852-7283 

02-SIS-5-/0 IN SISKIYOU COUNTY IN AND NEAR YREKA TULLIS, INC. MALLORY, NICOLE $1,022,640 02/25/14 0%
02-4E2804 
IM-005 -(172)E 

--() 

FROM YREKA CREEK BRIDGE TO 0.2 MI SO 

OF MINER ST UNDERCROSSING & FRM 1.0 

MI SO TO 0.1 MI SO O 

CONSTRUCT CHAIN ON AREAS 

REDDING CA 96049 

(530)241-5105 

P.O. BOX 493416 

(530)605-5871

1625 MOTT ROAD 

MT. SHASTA, CA 96067 

$0
 $0

03/07/14 
08/04/14 

0%

02-SIS-96-20.0/20.1 IN SISKIYOU COUNTY ABOUT 19 KM EAST ROBERT J FRANK CONSTRUCTION $98,000 11/21/97 0% 
02-340204 OF SOMES BAR AT 0.8 KM EAST OF TI 

CREEK BRIDGE 

INC 

2806 TARMAC ROAD 

$0 
$0 

11/21/97 
0% 

DRAINAGE AND SLOPE PROTECTION WORK 
REDDING CA 96003 

HA23 



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 4 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/14
06/03/14
 

02District 

02-SIS-96-37.3/37.7 

Fed Aid 

20.20 

Pgm Code 

02-4G9404 

Contract 
Location 

Storm Water 
Plan 

IN SISKIYOU COUNTY NEAR HAPPY CAMP 

FROM 1.3 MILES EAST OF DOOLITTLE 

CREEK TO 1.0 MILES WEST OF BENJAMIN 

CREEK ROAD DIR'S EMERGENCY 

Description 

REPAIR ROCK SLIDE DAMAGED 

Type Of Work 

R. BROWN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 

Contractor 

WILLOW CREEK, CA 95573 

(530)629-3702 

HINTON, JOHN 

Resident 
Engineer 

(530)841-0173 

P.O. BOX 406 1745 S. MAIN STREET 

YREKA, CA 96097 

$1,735,000

Bid + CCOs

 $1,104,689

Comp To date

 $582,042

This Month 

01/21/14 

Awarded 

02/28/14 

Approved 

07/06/14 

Est Comp

 100%

%Time

 64%

% Work 

OVER RUN 

MessageAccepted 

201130 

02-SIS-96-56.0/0 
02-4E6304 
SHRP-P096-(053) 

--() 

IN SISKIYOU COUNTY NEAR SEIAD VALLEY 

AT 3.5 MILES EAST OF THOMPSON CREEK 

BRIDGE 

REPLACE CULVERT WITH BRIDGE. 

STEWART ENGINEERING INC 

REDDING CA 960990010 

(530)244-8464 

PO BOX 990010 

LOADER, MARK 

(530)496-3609 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$2,409,390
 $0
 $0

04/08/14 
04/30/14 

0%

 0%

02-SIS-96-/77.5 
02-2E2914 
HSTP-P096-(051)E 

--() 

WPCP 

IN SISKIYOU COUNTY AT VARIOUS 

LOCATIONS FROM SHASTA COUNTY LINE TO 

0.2 MILE NORTH OF KLAMATH RIVER 

BRIDGE 02-0117. 

BRIDGE MAINTENANCE 

SANTA MARGARITA CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION 

TEMPLETON CA 93465 

(805)237-1186 

P O BOX 357 

COX, RUSSELL 

(530)440-5157 

1555 E MAIN STREET 

QUINCY, CA 95971 

$6,624,092
 $2,738,385

 $0

02/22/13 
03/12/13 
12/30/14 

60%

 41%

02-TEH-32-22.3/22.7 

20.20 

201130 

02-0H1404 
IN TEHANA COUNTY ABOUT 37 MILES EAST 

OF FOREST RANCH FROM 0.6 MILE WEST TO 

0.1 MILE WEST OF DEER CREEK BRIDGE 

DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

IMPROVE CATCHMENT AREA & DRANAGE ON 

CUT SL 

HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & 

MATERIALS, INC. 

BURNEY, CA 96013 

24339 STATE HWY 89N 

JOHNSON, RYAN 

(530)604-5118 

2707 NOTRE DAME BLVD. 

CHICO, CA 95928 

$1,065,000
 $0
 $0

04/10/14 
05/22/14 

0%

 0%

02-TEH-172-/8.9 
02-4E9604 

IN TEHAMA COUNTY AT AND NEAR MINERAL 

FROM 0.2 MILE WEST OF MARTIN CREEK 

BRIDGE TO ROUTE 36. 

ASPHALT RUBBER CHIP SEAL 

INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL INC 

SPARKS NV 89432 

(775)358-1355 

JOHNSON, RYAN 

(530)604-5118 

P O BOX 1841 2707 NOTRE DAME BLVD. 

CHICO, CA 95928 

$499,375
 $149,423

 $0

06/04/13 
06/27/13 
05/01/14 

56%

 30%

SUSPENDED 

02-TRI-3-6.5/11 
02-4G1804 

IN TRINITY COUNTY AT AND NEAR HAYFORK 

FROM RIVERVIEW ROAD TO 0.6 MILE SOUTH 

OF WILDWOOD ROAD. 

THIN BLANKET OVERLAY WITH DIGOUTS 

TULLIS, INC. 

REDDING CA 96049 

(530)241-5105 

P.O. BOX 493416 

GRANADOS, ANTHONY 

(530)949-1611

13700 HWY 36E 

RED BLUFF, CA 96080 

$1,066,176 
$0 
$0 

04/25/14 
05/13/14 

0% 

0% 



 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 5 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/14
06/03/14 

District 02 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

02-TRI-3-/0 IN TRINITY COUNTY AT VARIOUS TIMBERWORKS GREWAL, MANDHIR $720,213 06/05/13 100%
02-4E5604 LOCATIONS. 

BRIDGE MAINTENANCE 
MT SHASTA CA 96067 

P O BOX 1240 1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$666,509
 $0

06/27/13 
04/30/14 

92%

(530)926-2118 
(530)515-4587 SUSPENDED 

02-TRI-36-15.8/16 IN TRINITY COUNTY NEAR FOREST GLEN TULLIS, INC. BENNER, HENRY $406,231 03/18/14 0%
02-4F4004 
STP-P036-(098)E 

--() 

FROM 1.0 MILE WEST TO 0.7 MILE WEST 

OF GLEN CREEK ROAD. 

REMOVE AND REPLACE STRUCTURAL 
REDDING CA 96049 

(530)241-5105 

P.O. BOX 493416 

(530)949-8132 

13700 HWY 36E 

RED BLUFF, CA 96080 

$0
 $0

03/27/14 
0%

02-TRI-299-.4/.8 IN TRINITY COUNTY NEAR SALYER FROM STEELHEAD CONSTRUCTORS INC OSIER, JIM $4,007,664 07/19/13 29%
02-2E3504 
HSNH-P299-(175)E 

--() 

0.7 MILE TO 0.2 MILE WEST OF 

CAMPBELL RIDGE ROAD 

CURVE IMPROVEMENT WITH HMA OVER AB 
PALO CEDRO CA 96073 

(530)226-6400 

P O BOX 997 

(707)834-1152 

634 HWY 96 

WILLOW CREEK, CA 95573 

$112,074
 $0

08/07/13 
04/24/15 

3%

HB1 

02-TRI-299-23.3/0 IN TRINITY COUNTY NEAR DEL LOMA AT STEWART ENGINEERING INC RINARD, WAYNE $997,324 11/02/12 100%
02-374304 
ACNH-P299-(168)E 

--() 

BIG FRENCH CREEK BRIDGE (NO. 5.8) 

RAIL UPGRADE, WIDEN 
REDDING CA 96099 

(530)244-8464 

P O BOX 990010 

(530)515-4587 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$837,675
 $0

12/03/12 
06/12/14 

83%

OVER RUN 

HA21 WPCP 

02-TRI-299-45.9/46.2 IN TRINITY COUNTY ABOUT 6 MILES WEST R. BROWN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,RINARD, WAYNE $1,049,364 04/14/14 0%
02-4E3104 
NHP-P299-(178)E 

--() 

OF WEAVERVILLE FROM 1.6 MILES TO 1.3 

MILES WEST OF CASTLE ROAD 

INCREASE PAVEMENT WIDTH TO MEET 

INC. 

WILLOW CREEK 

P.O. BOX 406 

CA 955730406 
(530)515-4587 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$0
 $0

04/30/14 
0%

(530)629-3700 

02-TRI-299-48.3/49.5 IN TRINITY COUNTY NEAR DOUGLAS CITY R. BROWN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,GREWAL, MANDHIR $238,298 02/25/14 0% 
02-4E6104 
ER-19A3-(004)E 

--() 

AT 0.3 MILE WEST OF GLENNISON GAP 

ROAD AND AT 0.9 MILE EAST OF 

GLENNISON GAP ROAD. 

REPAIR SLIDES. 

INC. 

WILLOW CREEK 

P.O. BOX 406 

CA 955730406 
(530)604-5107

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$0 
$0 

03/07/14 
0% 

(530)629-3700 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 6 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/14
06/03/14 

District 02 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

02-TRI-299-53.5/64 IN TRINITY COUNTY AT AND NEAR J. F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, INC. RINARD, WAYNE $5,265,245 03/18/14 12%
02-4E4104 
NHP-P299-(179)E 

--() 

WEAVERVILLE FROM INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY 

TO 0.5 MILES EAST OF LEWISTON ROAD. 

RECONSTRUCT GUARDRAIL & END TREAT 
REDDING CA 96049 

(530)246-4292 

P. O. BOX 494519 

(530)515-4587 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$319,633
 $0

03/26/14 
09/12/14 

6%

02-VAR--/0 IN SHASTA AND SISKIYOU COUNTIES AT TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF MALLORY, NICOLE $1,975,604 05/10/13 54%
02-4E5404 VARIOUS LOCATIONS. 

BRIDGE MAINTENANCE 

CALIFORNIA INC 

1310 W 23RD STREET 
1625 MOTT ROAD 

MT. SHASTA, CA 96067 

$1,151,073
 $0

06/04/13 
08/04/14 

58%

TEMPE AZ 85282 
(530)605-5871 

(602)437-1711 

02-VAR--/0 IN LASSEN, PLUMAS, AND TEHAMA SANTA MARGARITA CONSTRUCTION COLLINS, RON $1,327,590 05/03/13 100%
02-3E6304 COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATION. 

BRIDGE & GUARD RAILING MAINTENANCE 

CORP 

PO BOX 357 
1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$1,207,563
 $0

05/24/13 
05/02/14 
05/02/14 

100%

TEMPLETON CA 93465 
(530)949-0697 COMPLETED 

(805)237-1186 

02-VAR--/0 IN SHASTA COUNTY IN REDDING ON ROUTE MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ALEXANDER, NATHAN $3,126,740 04/28/14 0%
02-4G1504 44 FROM ROUTE 273 TO 0.4 MILE EAST OF 

ROUTE 273 AND ON ROUTE 273 FROM 

BUENAVENTURA TO SACRAME 

REMOVE AND REPLACE W/DIGOUTS 

SACRAMENTO CA 95826 

(916)381-0911 
(530)604-5102 

8801 FOLSOM BOULEVARD STE 260 1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$0
 $0

05/13/14 
0%

02-VAR--/0 IN SHASTA COUNTY AT VARIOUS J F SHEA CONSTRUCTION INC NATHAN ALEXANDER $5,990,867 10/25/13 41%
02-4E5304 
CSTP-X089-(107)E 

--() 

LOCATIONS. 

BRIDGE REHABILITATION. 
REDDING CA 96049 

(530)246-4292 

P O BOX 494519 

(530)604-5102

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING CA 96001 

$2,218,488
 $0

11/12/13 
12/08/14 

37%

02-VAR--/0 IN SHASTA AND SISKIYOU COUNTIES FROM J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, INC. $6,262,844 05/13/14 0% 
02-4G1604 
NHPI-000C-(371)E 

0.6 MILE NORTH OF SIMS UNDER­

CROSSING TO SACRAMENTO RIVER BRIDGE 

P. O. BOX 494519 $0 
$0 

05/23/14 
0% 

--() 
OVERHEAD. 

REDDING CA 96049 

COLD PLANE AND REPLACE HMA/DIG-OUTS 
(530)246-4292 



 

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 7 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 05/20/14
06/03/14 

District 02 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

02-VAR--/0 IN PLUMAS, SHASTA, AND SISKIYOU LINEAR OPTIONS, INC. COLLINS, RONALD $229,263 04/18/14 0% 
02-4G2004 COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

REPLACE PAVEMENT MARKERS 
DURHAM CA 95938 

792 DURHAM DAYTON HWY. 1555 E. MAIN STREET 

QUINCY, CA 95971 

$0 
$0 

05/13/14 
0% 

(530)896-1800 
(530)605-5866

Totals: Authorized Final Amt: $293,023,178 Completed to Date: $157,423,801 Work This Month: $582,042



Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract 

02-LAS-139-30.0/40 02-4F1304 

02-LAS-395-56.5/61 02-3C0724 

02-MOD-139-22.6/22.8 02-1E0604 

02-MOD-395-23.3/40 02-4G1704 

02-PLU-70-90.5/96 02-4E9904 

02-SHA-5-.1/0 02-3E6504 

02-SHA-5-13.8/14.1 02-0H0404 

02-SHA-5-34.3/36.8 02-4F4504 

02-SHA-5-39.5/40.8 02-378904 

02-SHA-299-2.5/4.3 02-1E10U4 

02-SHA-299-4.3/5.5 02-2E5104 

02-SHA-299-30.3/40.7 02-360704 

02-SIS-3-36.0/46.9 02-4G2704 

02-SIS-3-48.3/53.1 02-4F1604 

02-SIS-5-51.2/58.1 02-3E7604 

02-SIS-5-50.6/52.1 02-3C9204 

02-SIS-5-/0 02-4E2804 

02-SIS-96-20.0/20.1 02-340204 

02-SIS-96-37.3/37.7 02-4G9404 

02-SIS-96-56.0/0 02-4E6304 

02-SIS-96-/77.5 02-2E2914 

02-TEH-32-22.3/22.7 02-0H1404 

Page 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 



District 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract Page 

02-TEH-172-/8.9 02-4E9604 

02-TRI-3-6.5/11 02-4G1804 

02-TRI-3-/0 02-4E5604 

02-TRI-36-15.8/16 02-4F4004 

02-TRI-299-.4/.8 02-2E3504 

02-TRI-299-23.3/0 02-374304 

02-TRI-299-45.9/46.2 02-4E3104 

02-TRI-299-48.3/49.5 02-4E6104 

02-TRI-299-53.5/64 02-4E4104 

02-VAR--/0 02-4E5404 

02-VAR--/0 02-3E6304 

02-VAR--/0 02-4G1504 

02-VAR--/0 02-4E5304 

02-VAR--/0 02-4G1604 

02-VAR--/0 02-4G2004 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

02 

4
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Federal Aid Category  Bid + CCO  Work Comp 

-I- FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE) $47,597,405  $30,171,420




Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

District 02 

Federal Aid Category  Bid + CCO

-F­ FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY) $3,591,928

-S­ FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY) $22,635,592

-SH­ STATE HIGHWAY $19,990,167

-ER­ STORM DAMAGE REPAIR $238,298

 $198,969,789

District Total: $293,023,178

 Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary 

District Work Completed This Perio

02 $1,327,590 

Work completed this Period:  $1,327,590 

Work Comp 

$3,512,356


 $2,212,547


 $6,050,572


 $0


 $115,476,907


 $157,423,801
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